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Name E-mail Address
Shannon Ayers sayers@nieer.org
Margaret Baune mbaune@nd.gov
Nick Bellack nick.bellack@wyo.gov
Sue Bodenhamer sbodenhamer@gced.k12.mn.us
Ken Branscome ken.branscome@elcta.org
Andrea Brinnel andrea.brinnel@CT.GOV
Connie Casha connie.casha@tn.gov
Meredith Cathcart mcathcart@cde.ca.gov
Holly Cavender-Wood hcavenderwood@northeastcompcenter.org
Kirsty Clarke Brown kbrown@nieer.org
Kathy Coloma kathy.coloma@azed.gov
Lori Connors-Tadros ltadros@nieer.org
Megan Cox megan.cox@state.mn.us
Melissa Dahlin mdahlin@edc.org
Mary Jo DePriest Depriest_m@cde.state.co.us
Tiffany Dobler tiffany.dobler@wyo.gov
Sofia Esteve-Sychla esteve-sychla_s@cde.state.co.us
Megan Fisher mstolpman@hotmail.com
Cecelia Fisher-Dahms cfisherd@cde.ca.gov
Ruth Gallucci ruth.gallucci@RIDE.RI.GOV
Kathi Gillaspy kathi.gillaspy@unc.edu
Marsha Goldberg marsha.goldberg@ed.gov
Kristen Greene kristen.greene@ride.ri.gov
Kim Guieb kimgk@hawaii.edu
Fiona Helsel Fiona.Helsel@educationnorthwest.org
Susan Henry shenry2@wested.org
Jaci Holmes jaci.holmes@maine.gov
Wynette Howard Howard_W@cde.state.co.us
Barbara Jackson bjjackso@unmc.edu
Joyce Johnson johnson_joyce@cde.state.co.us
Erin Kinard erink@abramslearningtrends.com
Terry Lashley terry.lashley@icfi.com
Jim Lesko jim.lesko@elcta.org
Brenda Little brenda.little@unc.edu
Carolyn Loveridge cloveridge@cde.ca.gov
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Francine Markowitz francinem@teachingstrategies.com
Jana Martella jmartella@edc.org
Kimberly Meninga kmeninga@edc.org
Kris Michaud kristopher.michaud@maine.gov
Geri Mohler GMohler@ctc.ca.gov
Phyllis Mondak phyllis.mondak@doe.virginia.gov
Sue Mutchler SMutchler@mcrel.org
Nicholas Ortiz ortiz_n@cde.state.co.us
Kim Owen kim.owen@state.co.us
Jen Rassler jenr@abramslearningtrends.com
Sue Reed Susan.d.reed@maine.gov
Suzanne Rougier rougier_s@cde.state.co.us
Suzanne Scheel suzannes@teachingstrategies.com
Diane Schilder dschilder@edc.org
Thomas Schultz tschultz@ccsso.org
Anna Severens aseverens@doe.nv.gov
Brenda Sigmon brenda.sigmon@unc.edu
Bob Sornson bobsornson@gmail.com
Jayne Sowers jsowers@air.org
Jim Squires jsquires@nieer.org
Ivy Starns ivy.starns@la.gov
Judi Stevenson-Garcia judi.stevenson-garcia@ride.ri.gov
Dorothy Strickland dorothy.strickland@gse.rutgers.edu
Jonah Stuart jonahs@teachingstrategies.com
Gayle Stuber gstuber@ksde.org
Wendy Studt wstudt@mt.gov
Betsy Sutherland betsy.sutherland@schools.utah.gov
Lucy Trautman lucytraut@ou.edu
Donna Traynham dtraynham@doe.mass.edu
Sharon Triolo-Moloney triolo-moloney_s@cde.state.co.us
Gaye Tylka gtylka@cesa4.k12.wi.us
Mauria Uhlik Muhlik@msde.state.md.us
Nan Vendegna vendegna_n@cde.state.co.us
Lauren Viviani lviviani@doe.mass.edu
Judy Walker jwalker@MSDE.STATE.MD.US
Sarah Whitman swhitman@doe.mass.edu
Lauren Zbyszinski lauren.preston@azed.gov
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